
$339,800  
$183,400 
$175,000 
$143,500 
$123,400 
$109,500 
$90,300 
$102,300 
$92,100 
$32,100 
$41,200 

$287,800 
$159,500 
$145,000 
$120,750 
$102,700 
$88,250 
$77,650 
$91,050 
$76,100 
$28,750 
$37,200 

3.98%
2.90%
11.54%
5.00%
4.90%
4.13%
2.44%
3.35%
2.35%
4.74%
2.76%

$183,400 
$124,250 
$97,250 
$71,600 
$62,150  
$262,700 
$170,450 
$147,850 
$85,900 

2.20%
3.11%
2.91%
2.65%
3.50%
1.61%
1.16%
1.75%
3.56%

POSITION 

CULTIVATION

EXTRACTION

TESTING

Low High Median 

Median

% Change 
Low High Median 

2023 2024
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VP of Cultivation - MSO 

VP of Cultivation - SSO 

Director of Cultivation - MSO

Director of Cultivation - SSO

Agronomist

Plant Breeder

Integrated Pest Manager

Tissue Culture Manager

Tissue Culture Technician

Cultivation Technician

Trimmer

$220,000 
$130,000 
$115,000 
$95,000 
$83,400 
$65,000 
$64,000 
$78,600 
$59,800 
$25,900 
$32,700 

$337,600 
$180,000 
$145,000 
$135,000 
$112,400 
$104,500 
$87,600 
$97,600 
$88,900 
$29,000 
$39,700 

$278,800 
$155,000 
$130,000 
$115,000 
$97,900 
$84,750 
$75,800 
$88,100 
$74,350 
$27,450 
$36,200 

$240,000 
$135,600 
$115,000 
$98,000 
$82,000 
$67,000 
$65,000 
$79,800 
$60,100 
$25,400 
$33,200 

Director of Extraction - MSO

Director of Extraction - SSO 

Extraction Lab Manager

Extraction Lead

Extraction Technician

Chief Scientific Officer - MSO

Chief Scientific Officer - SSO

Testing Laboratory Manager

Analytical Chemist

$170,000 
$98,000 
$72,500 
$59,700 
$44,500 
$220,000 
$150,000 
$120,800 
$66,200 

$188,900 
$143,000 
$116,500 
$79,800 
$75,600 
$297,100 
$187,000 
$169,800 
$99,700 

$179,450 
$120,500 
$94,500 
$69,750 
$60,050 
$258,550 
$168,500 
$145,300 
$82,950 

$171,400 
$99,800 
$72,700 
$61,900 
$44,700  
$225,600 
$151,300 
$121,300 
$67,500 

$195,400 
$148,700 
$121,800 
$81,300 
$79,600 
$299,800 
$189,600 
$174,400 
$104,300 
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Microbiologist

1.87%
6.27%
2.73%
2.91%
2.41%
1.35%
0.84%
0.57%
2.28%

$165,400 
$89,600 
$84,500 
$45,300 

$133,900 
$74,850 
$79,400 
$43,300 

3.88%
2.25%
2.19%
4.72%

$280,500 
$179,500 
$187,500 
$200,200 
$141,300 
$123,400

$228,500 
$128,900 
$134,500 
$106,500 
$89,600 
$78,900

$254,500 
$154,200 
$161,000 
$153,350 
$115,450 
$101,150

3.27%
6.38%
5.09%
1.49%
2.39%
1.71%

*SSO = Single-State Operator, MSO = Multi-State Operator  

POSITION Low High Median 

Median

% Change 
Low High Median 

2023 2024
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MANUFACTURING

DISTRIBUTION

RETAIL

Microbiologist

VP of Operations - MSO

VP of Operations - SSO 

Director of Operations 

Production Manager

Warehouse Technician

Supply Chain Manager

Packaging Manager

VP of Product Devt - MSO

VP of Product Devt - SSO

$203,400 
$135,000 
$113,000 
$77,600
$63,000 
$127,500 
$49,900 
$185,900 
$112,900  

$288,700 
$165,000 
$165,000 
$104,300
$78,200 
$191,200 
$69,800 
$236,800 
$176,000  

$246,050 
$150,000 
$139,000 
$90,950
$70,600 
$159,350 
$59,850 
$211,350 
$ 144,450  

$203,500 
$143,800 
$114,300 
$78,600 
$64,300 
$128,700 
$50,400 
$186,500 
$113,200 

$297,800 
$175,000 
$171,300 
$108,600 
$80,300 
$194,300 
$70,300 
$238,600 
$182,300 

$250,650 
$159,400 
$142,800 
$93,600 
$72,300 
$161,500 
$60,350 
$212,550 
$147,750 

Director of Distribution 

Dispatch Manager

Delivery Manager

Driver

$98,000 
$59,800 
$73,400 
$39,500  

$159,800 
$86,600 
$82,000 
$43,200 

$128,900 
$73,200 
$77,700 
$41,350  

$102,400 
$60,100 
$74,300 
$41,300 

VP of Retail - MSO

VP of Retail - SSO 

Director of Retail  

Director of Merchandising

Area General Manager 

Dispensary Manager

$223,000 
$127,600 
$121,400 
$103,500 
$88,500 
$78,900

$269,900 
$162,300 
$185,000 
$198,700 
$137,000 
$120,000

$246,450 
$144,950 
$153,200 
$151,100 
$112,750 
$99,450
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$68,900 $93,200 $81,050 $69,500  $96,500 $83,000 2.41%



Microbiologist

$63,200 
$38,700 

 $89,700 
$48,100 

$76,450 
$43,400 

2.00%
3.33%

$297,600 
$172,300 
$207,600 
$175,000 
$184,500 
$135,600 
$140,300 
$99,600 
$78,600 
$43,200 

$260,950 
$151,150 
$183,700 
$143,750 
$157,850 
$117,700 
$112,950 
$88,050 
$69,150 
$39,550 

2.41%
9.41%
2.51%
9.69%
3.00%
4.53%
5.17%
1.85%
3.13%
4.35%
4.73%
2.47%
2.18%
13.72%
4.28%
4.10%
4.32%
3.87%

*SSO = Single-State Operator, MSO = Multi-State Operator  

POSITION Low High Median 

Median

% Change 
Low High Median 

2023 2024
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SALES

MARKETING

Assistant Dispensary Manager

Budtender

$62,300 
$36,900 

$87,600 
$47,100 

$74,950 
$42,000 

Chief Revenue Officer - MSO

Chief Revenue Officer - SSO 

VP of Sales - MSO

VP of Sales - SSO

Director of Sales - MSO

Director of Sales - SSO

Area Sales Manager

Territory Sales Manager

Sales Representative

Brand Ambassador

$220,000 
$110,600 
$155,900 
$110,900 
$130,000 
$98,700 
$83,400 
$75,100 
$57,600 
$33,500

$289,600 
$165,700 
$202,500 
$151,200 
$176,500 
$126,500 
$131,400 
$97,800 
$76,500 
$42,300

$254,800 
$138,150 
$179,200 
$131,050 
$153,250 
$112,600 
$107,400 
$86,450 
$67,050 
$37,900 

$224,300 
$130,000 
$159,800 
$112,500 
$131,200 
$99,800 
$85,600 
$76,500 
$59,700 
$35,900 

Chief Marketing Officer - MSO

Chief Marketing Officer - SSO

VP of Marketing MSO

VP of Marketing SSO

Director of Marketing

Brand Manager

Event Manager

Digital Marketing Manager

$223,000 
$147,800 
$165,800 
$110,000 
$99,800 
$71,200 
$63,700 
$77,600 

$263,000 
$175,800 
$225,000 
$153,800 
$164,300 
$143,200 
$84,300 
$103,400 

$243,000 
$161,800 
$195,400 
$131,900 
$132,050 
$107,200 
$74,000 
$90,500 

$224,700 
$151,300 
$168,900 
$125,000 
$105,600 
$73,400 
$65,400 
$79,500 

$284,300 
$180,300 
$230,400 
$175,000 
$169,800 
$149,800 
$89,000 
$108,500 

$254,500 
$165,800 
$199,650 
$150,000 
$137,700 
$111,600 
$77,200 
$94,000 
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Microbiologist

 $132,400 
 $72,300 

$205,400 
$107,600 

$168,900 
$89,950 

2.02%
3.57%

$502,000 
$275,000 
$200,600 
$174,800 
$234,700 
$181,400 
$157,400 
$139,000 
$89,500 
$63,400 
$64,300 

$406,000 
$227,500 
$183,200 
$158,900 
$206,800 
$163,550 
$128,450 
$109,250 
$80,400 
$59,400 
$60,400 

3.57%
2.71%
3.53%
7.44%
3.40%
6.10%
2.35%
5.20%
3.08%
3.57%
3.69%

$610,800 
$269,700 
$415,200 
$256,700 
$264,500 
$205,600 
$193,200 

$511,600 
$232,000 
$384,550 
$215,850 
$219,750 
$179,950 
$162,800 

7.73%
3.85%
2.04%
3.28%
3.61%
2.33%
3.66%

*SSO = Single-State Operator, MSO = Multi-State Operator  

POSITION Low High Median 

Median

% Change 
Low High Median 

2023 2024
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ACCOUNTING &

FINANCE

E-commerce Manager

Social Media Manager

$131,200 
$70,300 

$199,900 
$103,400 

$165,550 
$86,850 

ADMINISTRATION,

LEGAL, HR & 

COMPLIANCE

Chief Executive Officer - MSO

Chief Executive Officer - SSO

Chief Operations Officer - MSO

Chief Operations Officer - SSO

General Counsel

VP of Compliance

Director of Compliance

$400,000 
$187,900 
$351,200 
$175,000 
$170,300 
$149,800 
$126,500 

$549,800 
$258,900 
$402,500 
$243,000 
$253,900 
$201,900 
$187,600 

$474,900 
$223,400 
$376,850 
$209,000 
$212,100 
$175,850 
$157,050 

$412,400 
$194,300 
$353,900 
$175,000 
$175,000 
$154,300 
$132,400 
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Chief Financial Officer - MSO

Chief Financial Officer - SSO

Corporate Controller - MSO

Corporate Controller - SSO

Director of Finance - MSO

Director of Finance - SSO

Accounting Manager

Financial Analyst

Staff Accountant

Accounts Payable Clerk 

Accounts Receivable Clerk 

$295000
$175,000 
$158,900 
$130,000 
$175,000 
$132,400 
$97,600 
$77,900 
$70,400 
$53,800 
$53,400 

$489,000 
$268,000 
$195,000 
$165,800 
$225,000 
$175,900 
$153,400 
$129,800 
$85,600 
$60,900 
$63,100 

$392,000 
$221,500 
$176,950 
$147,900 
$200,000 
$154,150 
$125,500 
$103,850 
$78,000 
$57,350 
$58,250 

$310,000 
$180,000 
$165,800 
$143,000 
$178,900 
$145,700 
$99,500 
$79,500 
$71,300 
$55,400 
$56,500 



Microbiologist

$94,300 
$69,800 
$198,700 
$124,100 
$83,400 
$62,500 
$199,700 

$162,500 
$98,900 
$259,800 
$177,600 
$98,700 
$85,400 
$272,300 

$128,400 
$84,350 
$229,250 
$150,850 
$91,050 
$73,950 
$236,000 

3.34%
2.55%
3.08%
2.83%
3.58%
3.86%
3.40%

POSITION Low High Median 

Median

% Change 
Low High Median 

2023 2024
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*SSO = Single-State Operator, MSO = Multi-State Operator  

Compliance Manager 

Legal Assistant

VP of Human Resources - MSO

VP of Human Resources - SSO

Human Resource Manager 

Human Resource Generalist 

VP of Technology 

$89,600 
$68,900 
$196,700 
$120,000 
$79,800 
$61,000 
$197,600 

$158,900 
$95,600 
$248,100 
$173,400 
$96,000 
$81,400 
$258,900 

$124,250 
$82,250 
$222,400 
$146,700 
$87,900 
$71,200 
$228,250 
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Sources

Projected New Licenses in 2024 - Sources:

https://mjbizdaily.com/new-york-opens-license-application-window-for-marijuana-business-licenses/

https://lis.virginia.gov/cgi-bin/legp604.exe

https://cannabis.state.mn.us/aboutus/reports/demandstudy

https://www.cannabisbusinesstimes.com/news/maryland-social-equity-cannabis-business-licensing-round/

https://www.cannabisbusinesstimes.com/news/ohio-adult-use-cannabis-licenses-dispensary-sales/

https://www.delawarepublic.org/politics-goverment/2024-02-08/state-pushes-plans-to-open-recreational-marijuana-retailers-into-2025

https://health.mo.gov/safety/cannabis/faqs-micro.php

https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2024/bills/SB3335_SD2_.pdf

https://www.mcglinchey.com/insights/another-brick-in-the-wall-new-hampshire-house-passes-adult-use-cannabis/

https://mjbizdaily.com/kentucky-lawmakers-ok-medical-cannabis-legalization-send-bill-to-gov/

https://outlawreport.com/d-c-opens-social-equity-applicant-window-for-medical-cannabis-retail-licenses/

https://www.cannabisbusinesstimes.com/news/virginia-cannabis-sales-bill-passes-governor-start-date/

https://www.washingtonpost.com/dc-md-va/2024/02/12/maryland-cannabis-equity-applicants/

https://www.marijuanamoment.net/delaware-lawmaker-and-marijuana-commissioner-talk-next-steps-to-streamline-legalization-implementation/

https://www.gencourt.state.nh.us/bill_Status/billinfo.aspx?id=1893&inflect=2


