

		2	023		2	Median		
	POSITION	Low High		Median	Low	High	Median	% Change
CULTIVATION	VP of Cultivation - MSO	\$220,000	\$337,600	\$278,800	\$240,000	\$339,800	\$287,800	3.98%
	VP of Cultivation - SSO	\$130,000	\$180,000	\$155,000	\$135,600	\$183,400	\$159,500	2.90%
	Director of Cultivation - MSO	\$115,000	\$145,000	\$130,000	\$115,000	\$175,000	\$145,000	11.54%
	Director of Cultivation - SSO	\$95,000	\$135,000	\$115,000	\$98,000	\$143,500	\$120,750	5.00%
	Agronomist	\$83,400	\$112,400	\$97,900	\$82,000	\$123,400	\$102,700	4.90%
	Plant Breeder	\$65,000	\$104,500	\$84,750	\$67,000	\$109,500	\$88,250	4.13%
	Integrated Pest Manager	\$64,000	\$87,600	\$75,800	\$65,000	\$90,300	\$77,650	2.44%
	Tissue Culture Manager	\$78,600	\$97,600	\$88,100	\$79,800	\$102,300	\$91,050	3.35%
	Tissue Culture Technician	\$59,800	\$88,900	\$74,350	\$60,100	\$92,100	\$76,100	2.35%
	Cultivation Technician	\$25,900	\$29,000	\$27,450	\$25,400	\$32,100	\$28,750	4.74%
	Trimmer	\$32,700	\$39,700	\$36,200	\$33,200	\$41,200	\$37,200	2.76%
EXTRACTION	Director of Extraction - MSO	\$170,000	\$188,900	\$179,450	\$171,400	\$195,400	\$183,400	2.20%
	Director of Extraction - SSO	\$98,000	\$143,000	\$120,500	\$99,800	\$148,700	\$124,250	3.11%
	Extraction Lab Manager	\$72,500	\$116,500	\$94,500	\$72,700	\$121,800	\$97,250	2.91%
	Extraction Lead	\$59,700	\$79,800	\$69,750	\$61,900	\$81,300	\$71,600	2.65%
	Extraction Technician	\$44,500	\$75,600	\$60,050	\$44,700	\$79,600	\$62,150	3.50%
TESTING	Chief Scientific Officer - MSO	\$220,000	\$297,100	\$258,550	\$225,600	\$299,800	\$262,700	1.61%
	Chief Scientific Officer - SSO	\$150,000	\$187,000	\$168,500	\$151,300	\$189,600	\$170,450	1.16%
	Testing Laboratory Manager	\$120,800	\$169,800	\$145,300	\$121,300	\$174,400	\$147,850	1.75%
	Analytical Chemist	\$66,200	\$99,700	\$82,950	\$67,500	\$104,300	\$85,900	3.56%
2024 CannabizTeam Worldwide					*SSO = Single-State Operator, MSO = Multi-State Operator			



		2	2023			2024			
	POSITION	Low	High	Median	Low	High	Median	% Change	
	Microbiologist	\$68,900	\$93,200	\$81,050	\$69,500	\$96,500	\$83,000	2.41%	
MANUFACTURING	VP of Operations - MSO	\$203,400	\$288,700	\$246,050	\$203,500	\$297,800	\$250,650	1.87%	
	VP of Operations - SSO	\$135,000	\$165,000	\$150,000	\$143,800	\$175,000	\$159,400	6.27%	
	Director of Operations	\$113,000	\$165,000	\$139,000	\$114,300	\$171,300	\$142,800	2.73%	
	Production Manager	\$77,600	\$104,300	\$90,950	\$78,600	\$108,600	\$93,600	2.91%	
	Warehouse Technician	\$63,000	\$78,200	\$70,600	\$64,300	\$80,300	\$72,300	2.41%	
	Supply Chain Manager	\$127,500	\$191,200	\$159,350	\$128,700	\$194,300	\$161,500	1.35%	
	Packaging Manager	\$49,900	\$69,800	\$59,850	\$50,400	\$70,300	\$60,350	0.84%	
	VP of Product Devt - MSO	\$185,900	\$236,800	\$211,350	\$186,500	\$238,600	\$212,550	0.57%	
	VP of Product Devt - SSO	\$112,900	\$176,000	\$ 144,450	\$113,200	\$182,300	\$147,750	2.28%	
DISTRIBUTION	Director of Distribution	\$98,000	\$159,800	\$128,900	\$102,400	\$165,400	\$133,900	3.88%	
	Dispatch Manager	\$59,800	\$86,600	\$73,200	\$60,100	\$89,600	\$74,850	2.25%	
	Delivery Manager	\$73,400	\$82,000	\$77,700	\$74,300	\$84,500	\$79,400	2.19%	
	Driver	\$39,500	\$43,200	\$41,350	\$41,300	\$45,300	\$43,300	4.72%	
RETAIL	VP of Retail - MSO	\$223,000	\$269,900	\$246,450	\$228,500	\$280,500	\$254,500	3.27%	
	VP of Retail - SSO	\$127,600	\$162,300	\$144,950	\$128,900	\$179,500	\$154,200	6.38%	
	Director of Retail	\$121,400	\$185,000	\$153,200	\$134,500	\$187,500	\$161,000	5.09%	
	Director of Merchandising	\$103,500	\$198,700	\$151,100	\$106,500	\$200,200	\$153,350	1.49%	
	Area General Manager	\$88,500	\$137,000	\$112,750	\$89,600	\$141,300	\$115,450	2.39%	
	Dispensary Manager	\$78,900	\$120,000	\$99,450	\$78,900	\$123,400	\$101,150	1.71%	
2024 CannabizTeam Worldwide					*SSO = Single-State Operator, MSO = Multi-State Operator				



		2023			2	Median % Change		
	POSITION	Low	High	Median	Low	High	Median	% Change
	Assistant Dispensary Manager	\$62,300	\$87,600	\$74,950	\$63,200	\$89,700	\$76,450	2.00%
	Budtender	\$36,900	\$47,100	\$42,000	\$38,700	\$48,100	\$43,400	3.33%
SALES	Chief Revenue Officer - MSO	\$220,000	\$289,600	\$254,800	\$224,300	\$297,600	\$260,950	2.41%
	Chief Revenue Officer - SSO	\$110,600	\$165,700	\$138,150	\$130,000	\$172,300	\$151,150	9.41%
	VP of Sales - MSO	\$155,900	\$202,500	\$179,200	\$159,800	\$207,600	\$183,700	2.51%
	VP of Sales - SSO	\$110,900	\$151,200	\$131,050	\$112,500	\$175,000	\$143,750	9.69%
	Director of Sales - MSO	\$130,000	\$176,500	\$153,250	\$131,200	\$184,500	\$157,850	3.00%
	Director of Sales - SSO	\$98,700	\$126,500	\$112,600	\$99,800	\$135,600	\$117,700	4.53%
	Area Sales Manager	\$83,400	\$131,400	\$107,400	\$85,600	\$140,300	\$112,950	5.17%
	Territory Sales Manager	\$75,100	\$97,800	\$86,450	\$76,500	\$99,600	\$88,050	1.85%
	Sales Representative	\$57,600	\$76,500	\$67,050	\$59,700	\$78,600	\$69,150	3.13%
	Brand Ambassador	\$33,500	\$42,300	\$37,900	\$35,900	\$43,200	\$39,550	4.35%
MARKETING	Chief Marketing Officer - MSO	\$223,000	\$263,000	\$243,000	\$224,700	\$284,300	\$254,500	4.73%
	Chief Marketing Officer - SSO	\$147,800	\$175,800	\$161,800	\$151,300	\$180,300	\$165,800	2.47%
	VP of Marketing MSO	\$165,800	\$225,000	\$195,400	\$168,900	\$230,400	\$199,650	2.18%
	VP of Marketing SSO	\$110,000	\$153,800	\$131,900	\$125,000	\$175,000	\$150,000	13.72%
	Director of Marketing	\$99,800	\$164,300	\$132,050	\$105,600	\$169,800	\$137,700	4.28%
	Brand Manager	\$71,200	\$143,200	\$107,200	\$73,400	\$149,800	\$111,600	4.10%
	Event Manager	\$63,700	\$84,300	\$74,000	\$65,400	\$89,000	\$77,200	4.32%
	Digital Marketing Manager	\$77,600	\$103,400	\$90,500	\$79,500	\$108,500	\$94,000	3.87%
2024 CannabizTeam	Worldwide				*\$\$	SO = Single-State	Operator, MSO = N	lulti-State Operator



		2023			2	Median		
	POSITION	Low	High	Median	Low	High	Median	% Change
	E-commerce Manager	\$131,200	\$199,900	\$165,550	\$132,400	\$205,400	\$168,900	2.02%
	Social Media Manager	\$70,300	\$103,400	\$86,850	\$72,300	\$107,600	\$89,950	3.57%
ACCOUNTING &	Chief Financial Officer - MSO	\$295000	\$489,000	\$392,000	\$310,000	\$502,000	\$406,000	3.57%
FINANCE	Chief Financial Officer - SSO	\$175,000	\$268,000	\$221,500	\$180,000	\$275,000	\$227,500	2.71%
	Corporate Controller - MSO	\$158,900	\$195,000	\$176,950	\$165,800	\$200,600	\$183,200	3.53%
	Corporate Controller - SSO	\$130,000	\$165,800	\$147,900	\$143,000	\$174,800	\$158,900	7.44%
	Director of Finance - MSO	\$175,000	\$225,000	\$200,000	\$178,900	\$234,700	\$206,800	3.40%
	Director of Finance - SSO	\$132,400	\$175,900	\$154,150	\$145,700	\$181,400	\$163,550	6.10%
	Accounting Manager	\$97,600	\$153,400	\$125,500	\$99,500	\$157,400	\$128,450	2.35%
	Financial Analyst	\$77,900	\$129,800	\$103,850	\$79,500	\$139,000	\$109,250	5.20%
	Staff Accountant	\$70,400	\$85,600	\$78,000	\$71,300	\$89,500	\$80,400	3.08%
	Accounts Payable Clerk	\$53,800	\$60,900	\$57,350	\$55,400	\$63,400	\$59,400	3.57%
	Accounts Receivable Clerk	\$53,400	\$63,100	\$58,250	\$56,500	\$64,300	\$60,400	3.69%
ADMINISTRATION,	Chief Executive Officer - MSO	\$400,000	\$549,800	\$474,900	\$412,400	\$610,800	\$511,600	7.73%
LEGAL, HR & COMPLIANCE	Chief Executive Officer - SSO	\$187,900	\$258,900	\$223,400	\$194,300	\$269,700	\$232,000	3.85%
COI II LIAITOL	Chief Operations Officer - MSO	\$351,200	\$402,500	\$376,850	\$353,900	\$415,200	\$384,550	2.04%
	Chief Operations Officer - SSO	\$175,000	\$243,000	\$209,000	\$175,000	\$256,700	\$215,850	3.28%
	General Counsel	\$170,300	\$253,900	\$212,100	\$175,000	\$264,500	\$219,750	3.61%
	VP of Compliance	\$149,800	\$201,900	\$175,850	\$154,300	\$205,600	\$179,950	2.33%
	Director of Compliance	\$126,500	\$187,600	\$157,050	\$132,400	\$193,200	\$162,800	3.66%
2024 CannabizTeam Wo	orldwide				*\$\$	O = Single-State	Operator, MSO = M	ulti-State Operator



Median

	27
U	23

	4

							0/- Chanas
POSITION	Low	High	Median	Low	High	Median	% Change
Compliance Manager	\$89,600	\$158,900	\$124,250	\$94,300	\$162,500	\$128,400	3.34%
Legal Assistant	\$68,900	\$95,600	\$82,250	\$69,800	\$98,900	\$84,350	2.55%
VP of Human Resources - MSO	\$196,700	\$248,100	\$222,400	\$198,700	\$259,800	\$229,250	3.08%
VP of Human Resources - SSO	\$120,000	\$173,400	\$146,700	\$124,100	\$177,600	\$150,850	2.83%
Human Resource Manager	\$79,800	\$96,000	\$87,900	\$83,400	\$98,700	\$91,050	3.58%
Human Resource Generalist	\$61,000	\$81,400	\$71,200	\$62,500	\$85,400	\$73,950	3.86%
VP of Technology	\$197,600	\$258,900	\$228,250	\$199,700	\$272,300	\$236,000	3.40%

Sources



Projected New Licenses in 2024 - Sources:

https://mjbizdaily.com/new-york-opens-license-application-window-for-marijuana-business-licenses/

https://lis.virginia.gov/cgi-bin/legp604.exe

https://cannabis.state.mn.us/aboutus/reports/demandstudy

https://www.cannabisbusinesstimes.com/news/maryland-social-equity-cannabis-business-licensing-round/

https://www.cannabisbusinesstimes.com/news/ohio-adult-use-cannabis-licenses-dispensary-sales/

https://www.delawarepublic.org/politics-goverment/2024-02-08/state-pushes-plans-to-open-recreational-marijuana-retailers-into-2025

https://health.mo.gov/safety/cannabis/fags-micro.php

https://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/sessions/session2024/bills/SB3335_SD2_.pdf

https://www.mcglinchey.com/insights/another-brick-in-the-wall-new-hampshire-house-passes-adult-use-cannabis/

https://mjbizdaily.com/kentucky-lawmakers-ok-medical-cannabis-legalization-send-bill-to-gov/

https://outlawreport.com/d-c-opens-social-equity-applicant-window-for-medical-cannabis-retail-licenses/

https://www.cannabisbusinesstimes.com/news/virginia-cannabis-sales-bill-passes-governor-start-date/

https://www.washingtonpost.com/dc-md-va/2024/02/12/maryland-cannabis-equity-applicants/

https://www.marijuanamoment.net/delaware-lawmaker-and-marijuana-commissioner-talk-next-steps-to-streamline-legalization-implementation/

https://www.gencourt.state.nh.us/bill_Status/billinfo.aspx?id=1893&inflect=2